I\H-g (near village KhrikiDotaGurugram) in the NCT of Delhi:- Package-l- shiv Murti to DelhilHaryana Border (Km 0.000 to I(rr:5.3000) -reg.
Ref: F . 1 S8AilFD/cor/l 7-1 8/package-v3 1 00-3 I 03 dt. os I 07 tzl]rg.

The cost of NPV is calculated @ 8,87,000/- (Rs. EightLakh Eighty Seven Thousand only) per hectare.

T;H,ffit";il,TiX,itll":J: 
mentioned p,oposur is Rs. sl,zb,ooor- (R.. Eisht uigit Lakrr ievents

The payment shall be deposited to CAMPA fund only through e-portal (hap://parivesh.nic.in).

(s.K. MUAN GUrTE
DEPUTY CONSERVATOR OF FORBS'I'S

[...]

The total cost estimate for plantation of 10,000 saplings over an area of 10.00 ha. land in Village Inderpath, Near
Sarai Kale Khan Yamuna Bridge, behind PWD Office, NH-24, Delhi, as per existing norms of compensatorl
plantation in Department of Forests and Wildlife, GNCTD is Rs. 5,700/- (Five Thousand Seven Hundred only'
per sapling for 07 years.*

2. As per the existing ratio, 1000 saplings can be planted in 0l ha. Therefore, 10,000 saplings are to be planted ir
10.00 ha.

The Estimate therefore is Rs. 5,700 X 10,000 : 5,70,00,000/ (Rs. Five Crore Seventy Lakh Only) for 07 years.
The component of Plantation activity are as follows:

Component of work

Removal ofdead wood and dry bushes. and mal etc.
----.-:

and leveli
Uprooting of root stu weeds etc. and site with good earth
Mechanical dieeine of its
Application of Chlo and G um for termite/laterite treatment etc.